
0 FIRST NAME LAST NAME Country City EMAIL ADDRESS Comment
Sharon Wheeler USA Port Orchard-Seattle sharonwheeler10@gmail.com FOUNDER
Michelle Baracz USA Frederick MD mbbaracz@gmail.com SW
Wojtek Cackowski Poland Toruń wojtek@zoga-movement.com SW 1+2, BW, TE,CT
Joy Carey USA Philadelphia joymcarey@gmail.com BONE Work+SW
Andrea Clusen Germany Munich mail@rolfing-ac.de SW 1+2, TE- not certified
Jannie Cnossen Neatherlands Dokkum ynbalans@gmail.com SW 1+2, BW, TE,CT
Dario Di Lorenzo Italy Milan dario.dlrnz@gmail.com SW
Cheryl Drake-Bowers USA Matthews NC cdrakebowers@gmail.com SW
Christine Ernst Germany Bensheim praxis@rolfing-bergstrasse.de, SW
Rachel Fisher UK rfscarwork@icloud.com SW
Molly Hackett USA mollyhackettsi@gmail.com SW
Kevin Hieber USA Elkhart IN kevin@restorativespot.com SW
Andreea Ivanov UK/Romania yva_ro@yahoo.com SW
Jeannie Kelley USA jeannie@rolfmethod.com SW
Sarah Nelson UK sarah.katherine.nelson@gmail.com SW
Ania Srokowska Poland a.srokowska72@gmail.com SW
Isolde Specka Germany Mannheim isolde.specka@freenet.de SW
Uli (Hans-Ulrich) Straub Germany Stuttgart straub-physio@t-online.de SW
Dawn Tanis USA Thunderbolt, GA dawntanis@gmail.com SW
Jan _ Trewartha UK Petersfield info@bodyinharmony.org.uk SW
Khrystyna Tsvihun Ukraine khrystyna.tsvigun@gmail.com SW
Wolfgang Weise Germany Schongau wolfgang@wohlbehandelt.de BONE Work
Karin Wiesner Austria Vienna Karin.rolfing@gmail.com SW
Dawn    Hunter USA Fairfield, IA  lifespectrummassage@gmail.com SW
James Palmer UK London james@bodykineticstherapy.com BW 

In Training
Laura Hawksley UK laura.biodynamic@gmail.com> SW Not Certified
Torrey Trover USA Santa Barbara, CA   torrey.trover@gmail.com SW Not Certified
Patti    Daniel USA Charleston, SC  wellnessrising@gmail.com SW Not Certified
Rita Zwiers NL rita.zwiers@live.nl SW Not Certified
Rianneke Balkenende NL info@rilegs.nl SW Not Certified

Inactive in teaching
Shonnie Carson USA Arizona shonnie@mybodyworks.com 1st cert.  teacher, SW
Louise Almgren Sweden Stockholm louisealmgren108@gmail.com SW
Marlene Sonderegger Swiss Zurich ms@bewegungszentrum.ch SW
Renata Dębicka Poland/Czech Rep. renatadebicka@icloud.com Not Certified

UPDATE October 27 2024 SW BW TE CT

mailto:sharonwheeler10@gmail.com
mailto:mbbaracz@gmail.com
mailto:joymcarey@gmail.com
mailto:mail@rolfing-ac.de
mailto:ynbalans@gmail.com
mailto:cdrakebowers@gmail.com
mailto:praxis@rolfing-bergstrasse.de
mailto:rfscarwork@icloud.com
mailto:mollyhackettsi@gmail.com
mailto:kevin@restorativespot.com
mailto:yva_ro@yahoo.com
mailto:jeannie@rolfmethod.com
mailto:sarah.katherine.nelson@gmail.com
mailto:a.srokowska72@gmail.com
mailto:isolde.specka@freenet.de
mailto:straub-physio@t-online.de
mailto:dawntanis@gmail.com
mailto:info@bodyinharmony.org.uk
mailto:khrystyna.tsvigun@gmail.com
mailto:wolfgang@wohlbehandelt.de
mailto:Karin.rolfing@gmail.com
mailto:lifespectrummassage@gmail.com
mailto:james@bodykineticstherapy.com
mailto:laura.biodynamic@gmail.com
mailto:torrey.trover@gmail.com
mailto:wellnessrising@gmail.com
mailto:rita.zwiers@live.nl
mailto:info@rilegs.nl
mailto:shonnie@mybodyworks.com
mailto:louisealmgren108@gmail.com
mailto:ms@bewegungszentrum.ch
mailto:renatadebicka@icloud.com

